
Business User Email Address Phone Number

404 England Street

Cambridge, WI 53523

2302 Vondron Rd

Madison, WI 53718-6734

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

1430 Contractors Blvd

Plover, WI 54467-2609

10 W. Mifflin Street

Madison, WI 53703

11777 W Lake Park Dr

Milwaukee, WI 53224-3047

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

1353 N 68th St

Wauwatosa, WI 53213-2801

300 American Metro Blvd

Hamilton, NJ 08619-2371

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

3928 North Passion Flower Way

Beverly Hills, FL 34465

brian.suiter@coreandmain.comCore & Main LP (608) 834-1311Brian Suiter

lori.bachman@construction.comDCN

samantha@archsolar.comArch Solar (608) 949-3429

Dean Circo

content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459Trish Lowry

Beth Tabat beth.tabat@cgschmidt.comCG Schmidt Inc (414) 577-1177

Dugouts USA

County Materials Dylan Schulz dylan.schulz@countymaterials.com (608) 244-1381 x121

jt30491@gmail.com (352) 527-7500

dean.circo@cgschmidt.comCG Schmidt Inc (608) 960-4117

Jonathan Taylor

Samantha 
Howk

(844) 326-3826

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Lori Bachman

Contract 9326

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Wensy 
Melendez wensy@amigo-construction.comAmigo Construction LLC (608) 279-0010

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

bmefferd@centraldoorsolutions.comCentral Door Solutions (715) 342-4153Brian Mefferd

jcrowleycc@gmail.comCrowley Construction 
Corporation (414) 475-1693Jeannie 

Crowley

6/22/2023
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300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

5972 Executive Dr

Madison, WI 53719

6450 Pederson Crossing Blvd

Deforest, WI 53532-9212

2514 E Willow St

Signal Hill, CA 90755-6318

605 Grossman Dr

Schofield, WI 54476-1891

1223 River View Ln

Athens, WI 54411-9387

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

17134 State Hwy 80

Richland Center, WI 53581

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

N5999 Campground Rd

Shawano, WI 54166-6420

6070 N Flint Rd

Glendale, WI 53209
Sheila 
Bonniwell sbonniwell@midwestfibernetworks.com (414) 672-2729Midwest Fiber Networks

Hooper Corporation (608) 249-0451

Forward Electric, Inc

shane@kva-electric.comKVA-Electric Inc. (608) 475-0398Shane Bennett

Data Specialist planroom@laxbx.com

dschultz@hoopercorp.com

(920) 348-5100

Melissa 
Preusker melissa@marz.buildMarz & Associates (920) 939-9029

btheobald@foxarneson.comFoxArneson (608) 276-4400Brian Theobald

hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC Henry Conklin

Janke General Contractors, Inc. (715) 257-7901office@jankegeneral.com

Dan Schultz

ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800Keea Sainsbury

sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Cate Goeddel cg@howd.comHow Digital (518) 495-7156

Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.com

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes]

Steve Janke

La Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

(608) 221-1945

Ruth Geier quotes@integrityge.comIntegrity Grading and 
Excavating Inc. (715) 359-4042
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PO Box 5700

De Pere, WI 54115

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

508 S Nine Mound Rd

Verona, WI 53593-1310

6295 Lacy Rd

Fitchburg, WI 53593-9262

2561 Coffeytown Rd

Cottage Grove, WI 53527-9470

2401 Vondron Rd

Madison, WI 53718-6735

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555-0167

1343 27th St

Caledonia, WI 53108-4300

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

2409 Vondron Rd

Madison, WI 53718-6735

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

(608) 848-5991

tom@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

aallen@southportengsys.comSouthport Engineered Systems (262) 654-6630Andrew Allen

Thomas 
DeBeck

craig@parisiconstruction.com

Payne & Dolan - Madison

North America Procurement 
Council

MinCon, Inc.

Lori Langer

Parisi Construction, LLC

(302) 450-1923

Cathleen 
Mineau catmin113@aol.com (920) 989-2730

Craig Glinski

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Sheena Stahl terra@whyterra.comTerra Engineering & 
Construction Corporation (608) 221-3501

Joe Culek jculek@rpcattell.com

llanger@walbecgroup.com (608) 845-8900

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.me

Source 
Management sourcemanagement2@onvia.comOnvia (206) 373-9500

(608) 222-3180Raymond P. Cattell Inc.

jeffb@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

mattk@slunderground.net

Jeff Borth

katie@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

S & L Underground, Inc. (608) 592-0625Matt Kundert

Katie Lichtie

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223
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2625 Research Park Dr

Fitchburg, WI 53711-4908

14000 Veit Pl

Rogers, MN 55374-9583

5423 Reiner Rd

Sun Prairie, WI 53590-9723

6117 County Rd K/ PO Box 277

Waunakee, WI 53597

trinorthbids@tri-north.comTri-North Builders, Inc. (608) 271-8717Jerry Roach

257

Dustin 
O'Connell estimating@yahara.comYahara Materials Inc. (608) 849-4162

estimating@veitusa.comVeit & Company, Inc. (763) 428-6749

cori.mcnicol@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 
Madison Co., Inc. (608) 249-7931Cori McNicol

Brian Volk

6/22/2023


